Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Ceiling light PROLUMEN DL259 black 230V 16W 1550im 36° IP20 TRIAC

930
Product code 15784

A rectangular designed ceiling light with two directional light beams.

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection class. Thanks to CRI90, the LED
luminaire is capable of presenting colors naturally, contributing to the overall atmosphere and feel of the
room.

We recommend this warm white (3000K) light for both living spaces and work environments.

From the LED house product range, you can find several other ceiling lights that complement this
luminaire to create unique lighting effects in your space!
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/14/3/sisevalgustid-sisevalgustus

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1550lumens
97Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

TRIAC

16W

16W

36°

90

6

IP20

50000h
224.0mm
135.0mm
60.0mm

910g

1010g

1pc

12pcs

black

metal + plastic
matt

indoor use

-20 ~ 40°C
CE, RoHS, SAA
A
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