



## Ceiling light PROLUMEN DL259 black 230V 16W 1550lm 36° IP20 TRIAC 930

Product code 15784

A rectangular designed ceiling light with two directional light beams.

This luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection class. Thanks to CRI90, the LED luminaire is capable of presenting colors naturally, contributing to the overall atmosphere and feel of the room.

We recommend this warm white (3000K) light for both living spaces and work environments.

From the LED house product range, you can find several other <u>ceiling lights</u> that complement this luminaire to create unique lighting effects in your space!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	1550lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	97lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	16W
Maximum output	16W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	224.0mm
Width	135.0mm
Height	60.0mm
Weight	910g
Package weight	1010g
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	metal + plastic
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 40°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS, SAA
Energy class	E A G

